@acrim

RANGEQD

2025 European Skin, Bath, Hair & Sun Care Session

Agenda

Sunday, February 2, 2025
Arrivals & Registration
Cocktails

Dinner

Monday, February 3, 2025

Breakfast
Meetings
Lunch
Meetings
Cocktails
Dinner
Tuesday, February 4, 2025
Breakfast
Meetings
Lunch
Meetings
Cocktails

Dinner

ECRM.MarketGate.com

9:00 AM 6:00 PM
6:30 PM 7:30 PM
07:00 PM 09:00 PM
07:00 AM 09:00 AM
9:00 AM 1:00 PM
1:00 PM 2:00 PM
2:00 PM 6:00 PM
6:30 PM 7:30 PM
7:00 PM 9:00 PM
7:00 AM 9:00 AM
9:00 AM 1:.00 PM
1:00 PM 2:00 PM
2:00PM 6:00PM
6:30 PM 7:30 PM
7:00 PM 9:00 PM
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Wednesday, February 5, 2025
Breakfast

Meetings

Lunch

Announcement: Buyers Choice Winners
Meetings

Tear Down & Departures

ECRM.MarketGate.com

7:00 AM

9:00 AM

1:00 PM

1:30PM

2:00PM

6:00PM

9:00 AM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00PM

6:00PM

7:00PM
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